
自由體操 (FX)

女子新秀組 WAG Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 難度分

(D Score)

演出分

(E Score)

其他扣分

(Neutral Deductions)

得分

(Score)

排名

(Rank)

G140 陳芷青 Chantal Tsz Ching Chan 5.700 8.600 0.000 14.300 1

G141 韋卓楠 Wai Natasha Cheuk Nam 5.000 9.100 0.000 14.100 2

G115 沈觀慧 Kylie Shim 5.500 8.500 0.000 14.000 3

G128 趙奕琳 Chiu Yi Lam 4.900 8.966 0.000 13.866 4

G107 姚詠恩 Natalie Yao 5.500 8.300 0.000 13.800 5

G150 艾仁霞 Annabella Morrow 5.600 7.966 0.000 13.566 6

G136 蔡昕澄 Choi Yan Ching 5.100 8.233 0.000 13.333 7

G127 陳祉諭 Chan Tsz Yu 4.400 8.800 0.000 13.200 8

G168 黃以晴 Wong Yee Ching 4.400 8.733 0.000 13.133 --

G106 甄敏鴻 Yan Manhung 4.600 8.400 0.000 13.000 --

G155 霍芷悠 Fok Tsz Yau 4.000 9.000 0.000 13.000 --

G139 黃恬晴 Wong Tim Ching Kiana 4.500 8.466 0.000 12.966 --

G175 李蔚霖 Lee Wai Lam 4.400 8.533 0.000 12.933 --

G102 江詠琳 Kong Wing Lam 4.400 8.466 0.100 12.766 --

G172 李襄 Li Sheung Soni 3.800 8.966 0.000 12.766 --

G126 何曉琳 Ho Hiu Lam 4.400 8.333 0.000 12.733 --

G156 葉雅晴 Yip Nga Ching Sophie 4.600 8.200 0.100 12.700 --

G160 吳恩喬 Ng Yan Kiu 4.000 8.700 0.000 12.700 --

G113 李茵蕎 Lee Yan Kiu Yannes 5.300 7.466 0.100 12.666 --

G123 黃銘潔 Wong Ming Kit 4.000 8.633 0.000 12.633 --

G120 梁心悅 Leung Sum Yuet 4.000 8.600 0.000 12.600 --

G125 溫思瑜 Wan Sze Yu 4.000 8.566 0.000 12.566 --

G110 溫千澍 Abby Wan Chin Shue 4.500 8.133 0.100 12.533 --

G169 鄧欣彤 Tang Yan Tung Ruby 4.100 8.433 0.000 12.533 --

G112 麥愷甯 Mak Hoi Ning 4.200 8.300 0.000 12.500 --

G142 陳希嵐 Chan Hei Laam 4.000 8.500 0.000 12.500 --

G114 黎芷晴 Ray Tsz Ching 4.000 8.466 0.000 12.466 --

G151 何曉瑩 Ho Hiu Ying 4.000 8.400 0.000 12.400 --

G159 陳樂桐 Chan Lok Tung 4.300 8.100 0.000 12.400 --

G109 張善兒 Chang Angela Shaner 4.000 8.333 0.000 12.333 --
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G133 陳依晴 Chan Yee Ching, Kris 4.000 8.300 0.000 12.300 --

G149 梁愷晴 Leung Hoi Ching 4.700 7.700 0.100 12.300 --

G164 楊沛錡 Yueng, Chiara Pui Kay 4.000 8.166 0.000 12.166 --

G147 樊卓琳 Fan Cheuk Lam 4.800 7.233 0.000 12.033 --

G163 蘇芍瀠 So Cheuk Ying 3.200 8.833 0.000 12.033 --

G101 劉加澄 Lau Ka Ching Karen 3.500 8.500 0.000 12.000 --

G167 黎昭彤 Lai Chiu Tung 3.000 9.000 0.000 12.000 --

G137 邱悅呈 Yau Yuet Ching 4.100 7.866 0.000 11.966 --

G171 梁栩晴 Leung Hui Ching 3.000 8.966 0.000 11.966 --

G108 曾皜兒 Tsang Ho Yee Chloe 4.200 7.733 0.000 11.933 --

G154 曾芍霖 Tsang Cheuk Lam 3.700 8.200 0.000 11.900 --

G176 翁婧愉 Yung Ching Yu 3.900 7.966 0.000 11.866 --

G134 張憬童 Cheung King Tung 4.300 7.433 0.000 11.733 --

G145 何芷蔚 Ho Tsz Wai 4.200 7.533 0.000 11.733 --

G166 -- Danielle Rodrigues 3.700 8.033 0.000 11.733 --

G165 李梓莜 Li Vian 3.200 8.400 0.000 11.600 --

G158 吳錦怡 Wu Kam Yi 2.800 8.733 0.000 11.533 --

G116 程嘉濼 Cheng Jialuo 3.100 8.366 0.000 11.466 --

G111 林昕渝 Lam Yan Yu 3.000 8.333 0.000 11.333 --

G161 鍾熹晴 Chung Hei Ching 3.600 7.700 0.000 11.300 --

G162 余熙妍 Yu Hei Yin 3.200 8.066 0.000 11.266 --

G121 鄭倩賢 Charlotte Cheng 3.800 7.366 0.000 11.166 --

G118 徐端言 Tsui Tuen Yin 3.300 7.833 0.000 11.133 --

G152 -- Lee, Sian 4.400 6.700 0.000 11.100 --

G170 秦皓瑤 Chun Ho Yiu Isabel 3.600 7.433 0.000 11.033 --

G153 袁斯慧 Yuen Sze Wai 3.200 7.700 0.000 10.900 --

G131 -- Yang, Hena 4.000 6.866 0.000 10.866 --

G148 陸海晴 Lok Hoi Ching 3.200 7.633 0.000 10.833 --

G174 林棕榆 Lam Tsung Yu Emma 3.200 7.600 0.000 10.800 --

G132 甄朗喬 Yen Long Kiu 3.400 7.333 0.000 10.733 --

G103 陳懿詠 Chan Yi Wing 3.500 7.166 0.000 10.666 --

G119 何晴知 Ho Ching Chi 2.700 8.000 0.100 10.600 --
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G138 艾融 Sofia Ivarsson 3.100 7.500 0.000 10.600 --

G157 莊焯彤 Chong Cheuk Tung 2.900 7.666 0.000 10.566 --

G177 黃靖斯 Wong, Gisele  Kaylee 2.900 7.666 0.000 10.566 --

G144 莫凱欣 Mok Hoi Yan 4.000 6.533 0.000 10.533 --

G124 李曉嵐 Li Ivana 2.500 7.833 0.000 10.333 --

G146 陳芷楠 Chan Tsz Nam 3.400 6.933 0.100 10.233 --

G143 田中翠 Suie Tanaka 3.000 7.133 0.000 10.133 --

G104 朱愷晴 Chu Hoi Ching 2.400 7.500 0.000 9.900 --

G117 江淮孜 Kong Wai Tsz Lucy 2.200 7.633 0.000 9.833 --

G122 林濼鉫 Lam Lok Ka 1.700 7.900 0.000 9.600 --

G173 吳美慧 Ng Mei Wai 2.000 7.133 0.000 9.133 --

G105 鄭紫悅 Cheng Tsz Yuet 2.500 6.600 0.000 9.100 --

G130 馬詩然 Ma, Maya Shi-ran 2.200 6.600 0.000 8.800 --

G129 梁栩榳 Leung Hui Ting ABS ABS ABS ABS --

G135 葉穎琛 Yip Wing Sum ABS ABS ABS ABS --
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G113 李茵蕎 Lee Yan Kiu Yannes 5.000 9.133 0.000 14.133 1

G150 艾仁霞 Annabella Morrow 5.000 9.033 0.000 14.033 2

G140 陳芷青 Chantal Tsz Ching Chan 5.000 8.900 0.000 13.900 3

G147 樊卓琳 Fan Cheuk Lam 5.000 8.866 0.000 13.866 4

G168 黃以晴 Wong Yee Ching 5.000 8.833 0.000 13.833 5

G155 霍芷悠 Fok Tsz Yau 5.000 8.766 0.000 13.766 6

G141 韋卓楠 Wai Natasha Cheuk Nam 5.000 8.733 0.000 13.733 7

G103 陳懿詠 Chan Yi Wing 5.000 8.700 0.000 13.700 8

G120 梁心悅 Leung Sum Yuet 5.000 8.633 0.000 13.633 --

G154 曾芍霖 Tsang Cheuk Lam 5.000 8.633 0.000 13.633 --

G137 邱悅呈 Yau Yuet Ching 5.000 8.600 0.000 13.600 --

G127 陳祉諭 Chan Tsz Yu 5.000 8.566 0.000 13.566 --

G163 蘇芍瀠 So Cheuk Ying 5.000 8.500 0.000 13.500 --

G156 葉雅晴 Yip Nga Ching Sophie 5.000 8.466 0.000 13.466 --

G112 麥愷甯 Mak Hoi Ning 5.000 8.433 0.000 13.433 --

G123 黃銘潔 Wong Ming Kit 5.000 8.433 0.000 13.433 --

G126 何曉琳 Ho Hiu Lam 5.000 8.433 0.000 13.433 --

G134 張憬童 Cheung King Tung 5.000 8.433 0.000 13.433 --

G133 陳依晴 Chan Yee Ching, Kris 5.000 8.366 0.000 13.366 --

G136 蔡昕澄 Choi Yan Ching 5.000 8.366 0.000 13.366 --

G128 趙奕琳 Chiu Yi Lam 5.000 8.333 0.000 13.333 --

G139 黃恬晴 Wong Tim Ching Kiana 5.000 8.333 0.000 13.333 --

G160 吳恩喬 Ng Yan Kiu 5.000 8.333 0.000 13.333 --

G166 -- Danielle Rodrigues 5.000 8.333 0.000 13.333 --

G169 鄧欣彤 Tang Yan Tung Ruby 5.000 8.333 0.000 13.333 --

G125 溫思瑜 Wan Sze Yu 5.000 8.233 0.000 13.233 --

G158 吳錦怡 Wu Kam Yi 5.000 8.233 0.000 13.233 --

G175 李蔚霖 Lee Wai Lam 5.000 8.233 0.000 13.233 --

G146 陳芷楠 Chan Tsz Nam 5.000 8.200 0.000 13.200 --

G164 楊沛錡 Yueng, Chiara Pui Kay 5.000 8.200 0.000 13.200 --

G107 姚詠恩 Natalie Yao 5.000 8.166 0.000 13.166 --

G108 曾皜兒 Tsang Ho Yee Chloe 5.000 8.100 0.000 13.100 --

G118 徐端言 Tsui Tuen Yin 5.000 8.100 0.000 13.100 --

G119 何晴知 Ho Ching Chi 5.000 8.100 0.000 13.100 --

G149 梁愷晴 Leung Hoi Ching 5.000 8.100 0.000 13.100 --

G101 劉加澄 Lau Ka Ching Karen 5.000 8.066 0.000 13.066 --

G109 張善兒 Chang Angela Shaner 5.000 8.066 0.000 13.066 --

G115 沈觀慧 Kylie Shim 5.000 8.033 0.000 13.033 --

G142 陳希嵐 Chan Hei Laam 5.000 8.033 0.000 13.033 --

G174 林棕榆 Lam Tsung Yu Emma 5.000 8.033 0.000 13.033 --

G121 鄭倩賢 Charlotte Cheng 5.000 8.000 0.000 13.000 --
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G171 梁栩晴 Leung Hui Ching 5.000 8.000 0.000 13.000 --

G114 黎芷晴 Ray Tsz Ching 5.000 7.966 0.000 12.966 --

G132 甄朗喬 Yen Long Kiu 5.000 7.966 0.000 12.966 --

G173 吳美慧 Ng Mei Wai 5.000 7.966 0.000 12.966 --

G176 翁婧愉 Yung Ching Yu 5.000 7.966 0.000 12.966 --

G116 程嘉濼 Cheng Jialuo 5.000 7.900 0.000 12.900 --

G117 江淮孜 Kong Wai Tsz Lucy 5.000 7.900 0.000 12.900 --

G106 甄敏鴻 Yan Manhung 5.000 7.866 0.000 12.866 --

G151 何曉瑩 Ho Hiu Ying 5.000 7.866 0.000 12.866 --

G102 江詠琳 Kong Wing Lam 5.000 7.833 0.000 12.833 --

G131 -- Yang, Hena 5.000 7.800 0.000 12.800 --

G144 莫凱欣 Mok Hoi Yan 5.000 7.800 0.000 12.800 --

G145 何芷蔚 Ho Tsz Wai 5.000 7.800 0.000 12.800 --

G152 -- Lee, Sian 5.000 7.800 0.000 12.800 --

G165 李梓莜 Li Vian 5.000 7.800 0.000 12.800 --

G167 黎昭彤 Lai Chiu Tung 5.000 7.800 0.000 12.800 --

G172 李襄 Li Sheung Soni 5.000 7.733 0.000 12.733 --

G124 李曉嵐 Li Ivana 5.000 7.666 0.000 12.666 --

G111 林昕渝 Lam Yan Yu 5.000 7.600 0.000 12.600 --

G110 溫千澍 Abby Wan Chin Shue 5.000 7.566 0.000 12.566 --

G159 陳樂桐 Chan Lok Tung 5.000 7.566 0.000 12.566 --

G157 莊焯彤 Chong Cheuk Tung 5.000 7.533 0.000 12.533 --

G162 余熙妍 Yu Hei Yin 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 --

G129 梁栩榳 Leung Hui Ting ABS ABS ABS ABS --

G135 葉穎琛 Yip Wing Sum ABS ABS ABS ABS --
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G125 溫思瑜 Wan Sze Yu 5.600 8.600 0.000 14.200 1

G102 江詠琳 Kong Wing Lam 5.700 8.400 0.000 14.100 2

G109 張善兒 Chang Angela Shaner 5.500 8.466 0.000 13.966 3

G139 黃恬晴 Wong Tim Ching Kiana 5.400 8.533 0.000 13.933 4

G115 沈觀慧 Kylie Shim 5.600 8.100 0.000 13.700 5

G141 韋卓楠 Wai Natasha Cheuk Nam 5.700 7.900 0.000 13.600 6

G168 黃以晴 Wong Yee Ching 5.300 8.266 0.000 13.566 7

G112 麥愷甯 Mak Hoi Ning 5.400 8.100 0.000 13.500 8

G156 葉雅晴 Yip Nga Ching Sophie 5.400 7.966 0.000 13.366 --

G110 溫千澍 Abby Wan Chin Shue 5.300 8.033 0.000 13.333 --

G116 程嘉濼 Cheng Jialuo 5.300 8.000 0.000 13.300 --

G160 吳恩喬 Ng Yan Kiu 5.600 7.666 0.000 13.266 --

G155 霍芷悠 Fok Tsz Yau 5.400 7.733 0.000 13.133 --

G158 吳錦怡 Wu Kam Yi 5.600 7.533 0.000 13.133 --

G101 劉加澄 Lau Ka Ching Karen 4.600 8.500 0.000 13.100 --

G140 陳芷青 Chantal Tsz Ching Chan 5.200 7.833 0.000 13.033 --

G154 曾芍霖 Tsang Cheuk Lam 5.100 7.766 0.000 12.866 --

G150 艾仁霞 Annabella Morrow 5.500 7.233 0.000 12.733 --

G167 黎昭彤 Lai Chiu Tung 5.000 7.733 0.000 12.733 --

G163 蘇芍瀠 So Cheuk Ying 4.700 7.933 0.000 12.633 --

G123 黃銘潔 Wong Ming Kit 4.200 8.333 0.000 12.533 --

G127 陳祉諭 Chan Tsz Yu 4.900 7.600 0.000 12.500 --

G172 李襄 Li Sheung Soni 4.500 7.766 0.000 12.266 --

G174 林棕榆 Lam Tsung Yu Emma 4.900 7.233 0.000 12.133 --

G136 蔡昕澄 Choi Yan Ching 3.600 8.500 0.000 12.100 --

G113 李茵蕎 Lee Yan Kiu Yannes 5.300 6.700 0.000 12.000 --

G111 林昕渝 Lam Yan Yu 4.200 7.466 0.000 11.666 --

G134 張憬童 Cheung King Tung 5.000 6.666 0.000 11.666 --

G119 何晴知 Ho Ching Chi 3.600 8.000 0.000 11.600 --

G107 姚詠恩 Natalie Yao 5.200 6.466 0.100 11.566 --

G142 陳希嵐 Chan Hei Laam 4.800 6.533 0.000 11.333 --

G151 何曉瑩 Ho Hiu Ying 4.600 6.666 0.000 11.266 --

G117 江淮孜 Kong Wai Tsz Lucy 4.000 7.233 0.000 11.233 --

G121 鄭倩賢 Charlotte Cheng 3.700 7.533 0.000 11.233 --

G149 梁愷晴 Leung Hoi Ching 5.600 5.633 0.000 11.233 --

G171 梁栩晴 Leung Hui Ching 3.000 8.133 0.000 11.133 --

G176 翁婧愉 Yung Ching Yu 3.100 8.033 0.000 11.133 --
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G166 -- Danielle Rodrigues 5.100 6.000 0.000 11.100 --

G118 徐端言 Tsui Tuen Yin 4.200 6.866 0.000 11.066 --

G147 樊卓琳 Fan Cheuk Lam 5.200 5.733 0.000 10.933 --

G126 何曉琳 Ho Hiu Lam 3.400 7.500 0.000 10.900 --

G162 余熙妍 Yu Hei Yin 4.100 6.800 0.000 10.900 --

G106 甄敏鴻 Yan Manhung 4.100 6.733 0.000 10.833 --

G128 趙奕琳 Chiu Yi Lam 4.400 6.400 0.000 10.800 --

G137 邱悅呈 Yau Yuet Ching 3.600 7.066 0.000 10.666 --

G152 -- Lee, Sian 4.800 5.400 0.000 10.200 --

G114 黎芷晴 Ray Tsz Ching 4.600 5.566 0.000 10.166 --

G132 甄朗喬 Yen Long Kiu 4.700 5.366 0.000 10.066 --

G145 何芷蔚 Ho Tsz Wai 5.200 4.833 0.000 10.033 --

G159 陳樂桐 Chan Lok Tung 4.600 5.400 0.000 10.000 --

G175 李蔚霖 Lee Wai Lam 4.200 5.733 0.000 9.933 --

G131 -- Yang, Hena 4.000 5.700 0.000 9.700 --

G157 莊焯彤 Chong Cheuk Tung 2.900 6.800 0.000 9.700 --

G120 梁心悅 Leung Sum Yuet 3.200 6.366 0.000 9.566 --

G108 曾皜兒 Tsang Ho Yee Chloe 5.300 4.100 0.000 9.400 --

G124 李曉嵐 Li Ivana 2.400 6.233 0.000 8.633 --

G103 陳懿詠 Chan Yi Wing 4.300 4.133 0.000 8.433 --

G169 鄧欣彤 Tang Yan Tung Ruby 2.400 5.400 0.000 7.800 --

G173 吳美慧 Ng Mei Wai 2.300 5.366 0.000 7.666 --

G144 莫凱欣 Mok Hoi Yan 4.100 2.300 0.000 6.400 --

G129 梁栩榳 Leung Hui Ting ABS ABS ABS ABS --

G133 陳依晴 Chan Yee Ching, Kris ABS ABS ABS ABS --

G135 葉穎琛 Yip Wing Sum ABS ABS ABS ABS --

G146 陳芷楠 Chan Tsz Nam ABS ABS ABS ABS --

G164 楊沛錡 Yueng, Chiara Pui Kay ABS ABS ABS ABS --

G165 李梓莜 Li Vian ABS ABS ABS ABS --
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G141 韋卓楠 Wai Natasha Cheuk Nam 14.100 13.733 13.600 41.433 1

G140 陳芷青 Chantal Tsz Ching Chan 14.300 13.900 13.033 41.233 2

G115 沈觀慧 Kylie Shim 14.000 13.033 13.700 40.733 3

G168 黃以晴 Wong Yee Ching 13.133 13.833 13.566 40.532 4

G150 艾仁霞 Annabella Morrow 13.566 14.033 12.733 40.332 5

G139 黃恬晴 Wong Tim Ching Kiana 12.966 13.333 13.933 40.232 6

G125 溫思瑜 Wan Sze Yu 12.566 13.233 14.200 39.999 7

G155 霍芷悠 Fok Tsz Yau 13.000 13.766 13.133 39.899 8

G102 江詠琳 Kong Wing Lam 12.766 12.833 14.100 39.699 --

G156 葉雅晴 Yip Nga Ching Sophie 12.700 13.466 13.366 39.532 --

G112 麥愷甯 Mak Hoi Ning 12.500 13.433 13.500 39.433 --

G109 張善兒 Chang Angela Shaner 12.333 13.066 13.966 39.365 --

G160 吳恩喬 Ng Yan Kiu 12.700 13.333 13.266 39.299 --

G127 陳祉諭 Chan Tsz Yu 13.200 13.566 12.500 39.266 --

G113 李茵蕎 Lee Yan Kiu Yannes 12.666 14.133 12.000 38.799 --

G136 蔡昕澄 Choi Yan Ching 13.333 13.366 12.100 38.799 --

G123 黃銘潔 Wong Ming Kit 12.633 13.433 12.533 38.599 --

G107 姚詠恩 Natalie Yao 13.800 13.166 11.566 38.532 --

G110 溫千澍 Abby Wan Chin Shue 12.533 12.566 13.333 38.432 --

G154 曾芍霖 Tsang Cheuk Lam 11.900 13.633 12.866 38.399 --

G101 劉加澄 Lau Ka Ching Karen 12.000 13.066 13.100 38.166 --

G163 蘇芍瀠 So Cheuk Ying 12.033 13.500 12.633 38.166 --

G128 趙奕琳 Chiu Yi Lam 13.866 13.333 10.800 37.999 --

G158 吳錦怡 Wu Kam Yi 11.533 13.233 13.133 37.899 --

G172 李襄 Li Sheung Soni 12.766 12.733 12.266 37.765 --

G116 程嘉濼 Cheng Jialuo 11.466 12.900 13.300 37.666 --

G167 黎昭彤 Lai Chiu Tung 12.000 12.800 12.733 37.533 --

G126 何曉琳 Ho Hiu Lam 12.733 13.433 10.900 37.066 --

G142 陳希嵐 Chan Hei Laam 12.500 13.033 11.333 36.866 --

G134 張憬童 Cheung King Tung 11.733 13.433 11.666 36.832 --

G147 樊卓琳 Fan Cheuk Lam 12.033 13.866 10.933 36.832 --

G106 甄敏鴻 Yan Manhung 13.000 12.866 10.833 36.699 --

G149 梁愷晴 Leung Hoi Ching 12.300 13.100 11.233 36.633 --

G151 何曉瑩 Ho Hiu Ying 12.400 12.866 11.266 36.532 --

G137 邱悅呈 Yau Yuet Ching 11.966 13.600 10.666 36.232 --

G166 -- Danielle Rodrigues 11.733 13.333 11.100 36.166 --

G171 梁栩晴 Leung Hui Ching 11.966 13.000 11.133 36.099 --
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個人全能 (AR)

女子新秀組 WAG Novice
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G175 李蔚霖 Lee Wai Lam 12.933 13.233 9.933 36.099 --

G174 林棕榆 Lam Tsung Yu Emma 10.800 13.033 12.133 35.966 --

G176 翁婧愉 Yung Ching Yu 11.866 12.966 11.133 35.965 --

G120 梁心悅 Leung Sum Yuet 12.600 13.633 9.566 35.799 --

G111 林昕渝 Lam Yan Yu 11.333 12.600 11.666 35.599 --

G114 黎芷晴 Ray Tsz Ching 12.466 12.966 10.166 35.598 --

G121 鄭倩賢 Charlotte Cheng 11.166 13.000 11.233 35.399 --

G119 何晴知 Ho Ching Chi 10.600 13.100 11.600 35.300 --

G118 徐端言 Tsui Tuen Yin 11.133 13.100 11.066 35.299 --

G159 陳樂桐 Chan Lok Tung 12.400 12.566 10.000 34.966 --

G145 何芷蔚 Ho Tsz Wai 11.733 12.800 10.033 34.566 --

G108 曾皜兒 Tsang Ho Yee Chloe 11.933 13.100 9.400 34.433 --

G152 -- Lee, Sian 11.100 12.800 10.200 34.100 --

G117 江淮孜 Kong Wai Tsz Lucy 9.833 12.900 11.233 33.966 --

G132 甄朗喬 Yen Long Kiu 10.733 12.966 10.066 33.765 --

G169 鄧欣彤 Tang Yan Tung Ruby 12.533 13.333 7.800 33.666 --

G131 -- Yang, Hena 10.866 12.800 9.700 33.366 --

G103 陳懿詠 Chan Yi Wing 10.666 13.700 8.433 32.799 --

G157 莊焯彤 Chong Cheuk Tung 10.566 12.533 9.700 32.799 --

G124 李曉嵐 Li Ivana 10.333 12.666 8.633 31.632 --

G173 吳美慧 Ng Mei Wai 9.133 12.966 7.666 29.765 --

G144 莫凱欣 Mok Hoi Yan 10.533 12.800 6.400 29.733 --

G162 余熙妍 Yu Hei Yin 11.266 0.000 10.900 22.166 --


